



\$~83

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 8167/2015 & CM APPL. 30488/2016**

KALPANA MEHDIRATTAPetitioner

Through: **Mr. S.C. Pandey, Advocate.**

versus

AIR FORCE BAL BHARATI SCHOOL & ORSRespondents

Through: **Mr.Nikhil Palli, Advocate for R1 & 2.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

%

18.07.2024

At request of learned counsels for the parties, list on 08.10.2024.

JYOTI SINGH, J

JULY 18, 2024/ᵀᵁ