



\$~101

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 8167/2015 & CM APPL. 30488/2016**

KALPANA MEHDIRATTAPetitioner

Through: Counsel (appearance not given).

versus

AIR FORCE BAL BHARATI SCHOOL & ORSRespondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

% **15.07.2025**

No time left.

Re-notify on 25th September 2025.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

JULY 15, 2025

ds