



\$~62

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 8167/2015, CM APPL. 30488/2016**

KALPANA MEHDIRATTA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Padma Kumar, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Parveen Kumar Mehdiratta, Adv.

versus

**AIR FORCE BAL BHARATI SCHOOL
& ORS.**

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Nikhil Palli and Ms. Niyati
Razdan, Advs. for R-1.
Mr. Nushad Ahmed Khan,
Ms. Archana Chaudhary and
Ms. Prajna Pandita, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

%

09.02.2026

1. It is already 04:40 P.M.
2. No time left.
3. List on 15.05.2026.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J.

FEBRUARY 9, 2026/R